
NO. NAME

1 Tim Marsh 50 3 x 45 0 47 2 x 37 0 179 5 x

2 Jimmy Smith 49 1 x 40 0 45 1 x 35 0 169 2 x

3 Alan Woeste 47 1 x 46 0 42 0 28 0 163 1 x

4 Harry Marsh 50 2 x 47 1 x 46 1 x 41 0 184 4 x

5 Doug Dalton 50 4 x 45 0 43 0 40 1 x 178 5 x

6 Tim Foster 49 1 x 39 1 x 42 0 29 0 159 2 x

7 Wayne Estes 46 0 40 0 39 0 37 0 162 0

8 Keith Vance 49 0 44 0 45 0 35 0 173 0

9 Wes Sargent 46 2 x 40 0 37 0 27 0 150 2 x

10 Charles Burton 45 1 x 41 1 x 46 0 21 0 153 2 x

481 15 x 427 3 x 432 4 x 330 1 x 1670 23 x

KENTUCKY - 1
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



NO. NAME

1 Carl King 47 1 x 44 0 42 0 21 0 154 1 x

2 Bobby Means 47 0 41 0 39 0 28 0 155 0

3 Bem Richards 47 0 42 0 43 0 29 0 161 0

4 Scott Musik 41 0 43 0 35 1 x 14 0 133 1 x

5 Kelly Morgan 48 1 x 38 0 41 0 24 0 151 1 x

6 Charlie Wallingford 47 1 x 44 1 x 40 0 15 0 146 2 x

7 Joe Conley 48 2 x 37 0 40 0 24 0 149 2 x

8 Ricky Prater 47 1 x 42 0 40 0 19 0 148 1 x

9 Shane Gosney 43 1 x 43 0 29 0 21 0 136 1 x

10 Mike Rimer 48 1 x 35 0 43 0 19 0 145 1 x

463 8 x 409 1 x 392 1 x 214 0 1478 10 x

KENTUCKY - 2
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



NO. NAME

1 Bob Pollack 50 2 x 45 2 x 45 0 36 0 176 4 x

2 Nathan Brown 49 0 34 0 45 0 41 0 169 0

3 Sam Schaeffer 47 1 x 40 0 41 0 13 0 141 1 x

4 Don Cherry 48 1 x 44 0 44 0 37 0 173 1 x

5 Mike Blazier 50 2 x 43 0 44 0 38 0 175 2 x

6 Don Blazier 46 0 41 0 38 0 37 1 x 162 1 x

7 Bob Decker 46 0 35 0 43 0 32 0 156 0

8 Frank Hoover 47 1 x 44 0 42 0 30 0 163 1 x

9 John McGregor 46 1 x 39 0 46 1 x 17 0 148 2 x

10 Jim Fulmer 45 0 43 0 44 0 19 0 151 0

474 8 x 408 2 x 432 1 x 300 1 x 1614 12 x

PENNSYLVANIA - 1
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



NO. NAME

1 Wes Noye 47 1 x 41 0 35 0 32 0 155 1 x

2 Les Davidson 47 2 x 40 0 39 0 31 0 157 2 x

3 Vickie Shaffer 48 0 42 1 x 40 1 x 27 0 157 2 x

4 Bob Duncan 44 1 x 34 0 45 0 22 0 145 1 x

5 Rich Angelo 47 1 x 36 0 39 0 22 0 144 1 x

6 Doug Zaffino 43 0 43 0 42 0 25 0 153 0

7 Barrie Miller 42 0 34 0 29 0 32 1 x 137 1 x

8 Elwood Smith 44 0 29 0 34 0 15 0 122 0

9 Mark Zeigler 29 0 23 0 36 0 25 0 113 0

10 Scot Yeardie 48 2 x 44 0 42 1 x 17 0 151 3 x

439 7 x 366 1 x 381 2 x 248 1 x 1434 11 x

PENNSYLVANIA - 2
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



NO. NAME

1 Bill Wheelock 50 2 x 40 0 46 1 x 39 0 175 3 x

2 Keith Thomas 47 1 x 37 0 44 0 22 0 150 1 x

3 Mike Rich 49 1 x 40 0 40 0 18 0 147 1 x

4 Rex Allen 37 0 21 0 22 0 22 0 102 0

5 Guido Guinart 46 1 x 41 0 43 1 x 27 0 157 2 x

6 Dale Webb 45 0 40 0 38 0 21 0 144 0

7 Eli Haywood 49 2 x 35 0 42 0 12 0 138 2 x

8 Tim Gregory 45 1 x 34 0 39 0 5 0 123 1 x

9 Rick Brinson 47 0 25 0 34 0 0 0 106 0

10 Bob Davis 39 0 21 0 41 0 15 0 116 0

454 8 x 334 0 389 2 x 181 0 1358 10 x

INDIANA
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



NO. NAME

1 0 0

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0

10 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OHIO
50 yd           

small bull
Agg

TEAM TOTALS

25 yd            
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

interstate shoot

2010 10/1/2011



 INTERSTATE SHOOT

2010

NO. NAME

1 KENTUCKY - 1 481 15 x 427 3 x 432 4 x 330 1 x 1670 23 x

2 PENNSYLVANIA - 1 474 8 x 408 2 x 432 1 x 300 1 x 1614 12 x

3 KENTUCKY - 2 463 8 x 409 1 x 392 1 x 214 0 1478 10 x

4 PENNSYLVANIA - 2 439 7 x 366 1 x 381 2 x 248 1 x 1434 11 x

5 INDIANA 454 8 x 334 0 389 2 x 181 0 1358 10 x

AGG25 yd          large 

bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

50 yd           
small bull

10/1/2011



 2010 INDIVIDUAL SHOOTER

NO. NAME

4 Harry Marsh 50 2 x 47 1 x 46 1 x 41 0 184 4 x

1 Tim Marsh 50 3 x 45 0 47 2 x 37 0 179 5 x

5 Doug Dalton 50 4 x 45 0 43 0 40 1 x 178 5 x

21 Bob Pollack 50 2 x 45 2 x 45 0 36 0 176 4 x

41 Bill Wheelock 50 2 x 40 0 46 1 x 39 0 175 3 x

25 Mike Blazier 50 2 x 43 0 44 0 38 0 175 2 x

8 Keith Vance 49 0 44 0 45 0 35 0 173 0

2 Jimmy Smith 49 1 x 40 0 45 1 x 35 0 169 2 x

22 Nathan Brown 49 0 34 0 45 0 41 0 169 0

24 Don Cherry 48 1 x 44 0 44 0 37 0 173 1 x

3 Alan Woeste 47 1 x 46 0 42 0 28 0 163 1 x

28 Frank Hoover 47 1 x 44 0 42 0 30 0 163 1 x

26 Don Blazier 46 0 41 0 38 0 37 1 x 162 1 x

7 Wayne Estes 46 0 40 0 39 0 37 0 162 0

13 Bem Richards 47 0 42 0 43 0 29 0 161 0

6 Tim Foster 49 1 x 39 1 x 42 0 29 0 159 2 x

33 Vickie Shaffer 48 0 42 1 x 40 1 x 27 0 157 2 x

45 Guido Guinart 46 1 x 41 0 43 1 x 27 0 157 2 x

32 Les Davidson 47 2 x 40 0 39 0 31 0 157 2 x

27 Bob Decker 46 0 35 0 43 0 32 0 156 0

31 Wes Noye 47 1 x 41 0 35 0 32 0 155 1 x

AGG25 yd          
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large bull

50 yd           
small bull

10/1/2011



 2010 INDIVIDUAL SHOOTER

12 Bobby Means 47 0 41 0 39 0 28 0 155 0

11 Carl King 47 1 x 44 0 42 0 21 0 154 1 x

10 Charles Burton 45 1 x 41 1 x 46 0 21 0 153 2 x

36 Doug Zaffino 43 0 43 0 42 0 25 0 153 0

40 Scot Yeardie 48 2 x 44 0 42 1 x 17 0 151 3 x

15 Kelly Morgan 48 1 x 38 0 41 0 24 0 151 1 x

30 Jim Fulmer 45 0 43 0 44 0 19 0 151 0

9 Wes Sargent 46 2 x 40 0 37 0 27 0 150 2 x

42 Keith Thomas 47 1 x 37 0 44 0 22 0 150 1 x

17 Joe Conley 48 2 x 37 0 40 0 24 0 149 2 x

29 John McGregor 46 1 x 39 0 46 1 x 17 0 148 2 x

18 Ricky Prater 47 1 x 42 0 40 0 19 0 148 1 x

43 Mike Rich 49 1 x 40 0 40 0 18 0 147 1 x

16 Charlie Wallingford 47 1 x 44 1 x 40 0 15 0 146 2 x

20 Mike Rimer 48 1 x 35 0 43 0 19 0 145 1 x

34 Bob Duncan 44 1 x 34 0 45 0 22 0 145 1 x

35 Rich Angelo 47 1 x 36 0 39 0 22 0 144 1 x

46 Dale Webb 45 0 40 0 38 0 21 0 144 0

23 Sam Schaeffer 47 1 x 40 0 41 0 13 0 141 1 x

47 Eli Haywood 49 2 x 35 0 42 0 12 0 138 2 x

37 Barrie Miller 42 0 34 0 29 0 32 1 x 137 1 x

19 Shane Gosney 43 1 x 43 0 29 0 21 0 136 1 x

10/1/2011



 2010 INDIVIDUAL SHOOTER

14 Scott Musik 41 0 43 0 35 1 x 14 0 133 1 x

48 Tim Gregory 45 1 x 34 0 39 0 5 0 123 1 x

38 Elwood Smith 44 0 29 0 34 0 15 0 122 0

50 Bob Davis 39 0 21 0 41 0 15 0 116 0

39 Mark Zeigler 29 0 23 0 36 0 25 0 113 0

49 Rick Brinson 47 0 25 0 34 0 0 0 106 0

44 Rex Allen 37 0 21 0 22 0 22 0 102 0

10/1/2011



NO. NAME

12 Carl King 47 1 x 44 0 42 0 21 0 154 1 x

14 Bem Richards 47 0 42 0 43 0 29 0 161 0

17 Charlie Wallingford 47 1 x 44 1 x 40 0 15 0 146 2 x

34 Vickie Shaffer 48 0 42 1 x 40 1 x 27 0 157 2 x

19 Ricky Prater 47 1 x 42 0 40 0 19 0 148 1 x

37 Doug Zaffino 43 0 43 0 42 0 25 0 153 0

16 Kelly Morgan 48 1 x 38 0 41 0 24 0 151 1 x

13 Bobby Means 47 0 41 0 39 0 28 0 155 0

33 Les Davidson 47 2 x 40 0 39 0 31 0 157 2 x

20 Mike Rimer 48 1 x 35 0 43 0 19 0 145 1 x

18 Joe Conley 48 2 x 37 0 40 0 24 0 149 2 x

32 Wes Noye 47 1 x 41 0 35 0 32 0 155 1 x

35 Bob Duncan 44 1 x 34 0 45 0 22 0 145 1 x

36 Rich Angelo 47 1 x 36 0 39 0 22 0 144 1 x

15 Scott Musik 41 0 43 0 35 1 x 14 0 133 1 x

20 Shane Gosney 43 1 x 43 0 29 0 21 0 136 1 x

39 Elwood Smith 44 0 29 0 34 0 15 0 122 0

38 Barrie Miller 42 0 34 0 29 0 32 1 x 137 1 x

39 Mark Zeigler 29 0 23 0 36 0 25 0 113 0

40 Scot Yeardie 29 0 23 0 36 0 25 0 113 0

25 yd          
large bull

25 yd           
small bull

50 yd           
large 

50 yd           
small bull

AGG


